
LUNCH MENU

All lunch menu includes a buffet  of salad,  appetizers,  soup, and dessert.

全てのランチにこだわり野菜のサラダ、前菜、スープ、デザートブッフェがつきます

PASTA A

PASTA B

BURGER

PESCE

DRINK

Champagne

シャンパーニュ
Glass 1,200 Bottle 8,900 ~

Sparkling Wine
スパークリングワイン

Glass 500    Bottle 2,800 ~

Wine ( Red /White )
ワイン( 赤・白 )

Glass 500    Bottle 2,800 ~

The PREMIUM MALT'S＜KAORU ALE＞
ザ･プレミアム･モルツ＜香るエール＞/生ビール

650

Alcohol Free 
オールフリー( ALCOHOL  0 % ) 

500

EARLY PLAN
（90分制）

CARNE

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

tomato cream sauce pasta with shrimps and scallops

tuna mayo sauce steamed chicken with roasted tomato

sweet basil Genoa style pasta with sausages,potatoes and mushrooms

grilled swordfish with seafood and mushrooms cream

エビとホタテのトマトクリームパスタ

ソーセージとインカ芋、キノコのジェノベーゼパスタ

メカジキのグリエ コンキリエとキノコクリーム

国産トリムネニクのバポーレ サルサトンナート トマトのロースト香草パン粉焼き

pork cutlet burger cordon bleu style

コルドンブルー風ポークカツレツバーガー


